

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 184 OF 2011

FEDERATION OF SBI PENSIONERS ASS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.R. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master